

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU**

WP(C) No. 173/2022
CM No. 666/2022
CM No. 667/2022
CM No. 2865/2022
in
WP(C) No. 329/2022
CM No. 1248/2022

Kuldeep Kumar Sharma and others

.....Appellant(s)/Petitioner(s)

Through: Pranav Sharma, Advocate.

Vs

UT of J&K and others

..... Respondent(s)

Through: Mr. Rajnish Raina, Advocate.

**Coram: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DHIRAJ SINGH THAKUR, JUDGE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RAHUL BHARTI, JUDGE**

ORDER
04.05.2022

CM No. 2865/2022

Objections to the application be filed within two weeks. Status report be also filed within the same period.

List again on 23.5.2022.

(Rahul Bharti)
Judge

(Dhiraj Singh Thakur)
Judge

Jammu
04.05.2022
Naresh