

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU

Case :- WP(C) No. 173/2021 in
WP(C) No. 262/2022
WP(C) No. 263/2022
WP(C) No. 329/2022

Kuldeep Kumar Sharma & ors.

.....Appellant/Petitioner(s)

Through :- Petitioner No. 1 in WP(C) No. 173/2022
present in person

v/s

Union Territory of J&K and others

.....Respondent(s)

Through :- Mr. Harshwardhan Gupta, Advocate

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TASHI RABSTAN, JUDGE
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE SINDHU SHARMA, JUDGE

ORDER

At request of the petitioner, adjourned.

List on 28.09.2022.

Meanwhile, objections be filed.

(SINDHU SHARMA)
JUDGE

(TASHI RABSTAN)
JUDGE

JAMMU
01.09.2022
Vishal