

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU**

**WP(C) No. 173/2022
along with connected petitions**

Kuldeep Kumar Sharma & Ors.

....Petitioner(s)/Appellant(s)

Through :-

V/s

UT of J&K & Ors.

....Respondent(s)

Through :-

**Coram: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJEEV KUMAR, JUDGE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RAJESH SEKHRI, JUDGE**

**ORDER
01.11.2022**

Due to paucity of time, the matter could not be considered today.

Adjourned.

List on 11.11.2022.

**(RAJESH SEKHRI)
JUDGE**

**(SANJEEV KUMAR)
Judge**

Jammu:
01.11.2022
Abinash