

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU**

WP(C) No. 173/2022
Along with connected matters

Kuldeep Kumar Sharma & Ors.

..... Petitioner(s)

Through: -
Mr. S.S. Ahmad, Advocate.

V/s

Union Territory of J&K and Ors.

..... Respondent(s)

Through: -
Ms. Monika Kohli, Sr. AAG.
Mr. Rajnish Raina, Advocate.

CORAM:

**HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE.
HON'BLE MR JUSTICE RAHUL BHARTI, JUDGE.**

ORDER
06.12.2022

Status report stands filed, copy whereof stands furnished to the
counsel for the petitioners.

Mr. S.S. Ahmad, learned appearing counsel for the petitioners to
file response to the status report by or before next date of hearing.

List on 26.12.2022.

(RAHUL BHARTI) (ALI MOHAMMAD MAGREY)
JUDGE CHIEF JUSTICE

JAMMU:
06.12.2022
"Hamid"