

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU**

WP(C) No. 173/2022

c/w

WP(C) No. 262/2022

WP(C) No. 263/2022

WP(C) No. 329/2022

Kuldeep Kumar Sharma and others

.....Appellant(s)/Petitioner(s)

Through: Mr. Pranav Sharma, Advocate
Mr. Rahul Raina, Advocate.

vs

UT of J&K and others

..... Respondent(s)

Through: Ms. Priyanka Bhat, Advocate vice
Ms. Monika Kohli, Sr. AAG.

Coram: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RAJNESH OSWAL, JUDGE

ORDER
04.02.2025

1. Record in terms of order dated 18.09.2024 has not been produced. The same be produced on the next date of hearing positively, failing which, consequences as envisaged in order dated 18.09.2024 shall follow.
2. List on **11.03.2025**.

(RAJNESH OSWAL)
JUDGE

Jammu
04.02.2025
Sahil Padha