

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU

WP(C) No. 173/2022 c/w
WP(C) No. 262/2022
WP(C) No. 263/2022
WP(C) No. 329/2022

**Kuldeep Kumar Sharma and
others**

.... Petitioner/Appellant(s)

Through:- Mr. Rahul Raina, Advocate.

V/s

UT of J&K and others

.....Respondent(s)

Through:- Ms. Nazia Fazal, Advocate vice
Mrs. Monika Kohli, Sr. AAG.
Mr. Harshwardhan Gupta, Advocate.

CORAM: HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE SINDHU SHARMA, JUDGE

ORDER

11.03.2025

Record be produced in terms of order dated 18.09.2024.

List on 23.04.2025.

(Sindhu Sharma)
Judge

Jammu:

11.03.2025

Michal Sharma/PS